
Howard High School - All Coach Name/Email List 2023-2024

Fall Coach's Name Sport Email Address

Kate Castellucci Allied Soccer kate_castellucci@hcpss.org

N'Kyva Moultrie JV Cheerleading cutekyva@gmail.com

Warnette Moultrie Varsity Cheerleading wtaz69@yahoo.com

Tammy Liu Boys Cross Country tlhermstein@yahoo.com

Courtney Mann Girls Cross Country manncourtney99@gmail.com

Madison Manalansan JV Field Hockey mlmanalansan@gmail.com

Malcolm Belin Varsity Field Hockey belmac3@gmail.com

Guy Bunyard JV Football gbunyard55@gmail.com

Ross Hannon Varsity Football ross_hannon@hcpss.org

Josh McGoun Golf joshua_mcgoun@hcpss.org

Greg Metzger JV Boys Soccer greg_metzger@hcpss.org

Nils Schroder Varsity Boys Soccer nils_schroder@hcpss.org

Sam Cassard JV Girls Soccer samuel_cassard@hcpss.org

Jess McKay Varsity Girls Soccer jessica_mckay@hcpss.org

TBA Freshman Volleyball TBA

Kristen Flint JV Volleyball kristen_flint@hcpss.org

Grant Scott Varsity Volleyball grant_scott@hcpss.org

Winter Coach's Name Sport Email Address

Laura Parsons Allied Bowling laura_parsons@hcpss.org

TBA JV Boys Basketball TBA

Mike Twardowicz Varsity Boys Basketball michael_twardowicz@hcpss.org

James Stewart JV Girls Basketball hoopinstew55@outlook.com

Scott Robinson Varsity Girls Basketball scottrobinson123@comcast.net

Stephen Marsh Boys Indoor Track stephen_marsh@hcpss.org

Erik Jenks Girls Indoor Track eajenks1998@gmail.com

Art Saumenig JV Wrestling artsaumenig@aol.com

Greg Saumenig Varsity Wrestling gregasaumenig@aol.com

Spring Coach's Name Sport Email Address

Kate Castellucci Allied Softball kate_castellucci@hcpss.org

Jay Morraye JV Baseball julius_morraye@hcpss.org

Scott Anderson Varsity Baseball snl6700@verizon.net

Matt Hanson JV Boys Lacrosse matthew_hanson@hcpss.org

Shea Conway Varsity Boys Lacrosse shea_conway@hcpss.org

Molly Hart JV Girls Lacrosse molly_hart@hcpss.org

Megan Hart Varsity Girls Lacrosse megan_hart@hcpss.org

Rob Unkle JV Softball rgunkle@gmail.com

Chuck Rice Varsity Softball chuck6107@msn.com

Chip Boling Tennis charles_boling@hcpss.org

Stephen Marsh Boys Outdoor Track stephen_marsh@hcpss.org

Erik Jenks Girls Outdoor Track eajenks1998@gmail.com
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